
LADIES CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column
   - Indicates home team 

 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Final Round

Deadline - May 14, 2023

Names Email Club

Meaghan LeBlanc & Razina Visram (403) 714-6780 (403) 860-6426 meaghan.leblanc@gmail.com razvisram@gmail.com CH
Cindy Beaudet & Carmen Kinas (403) 589-2745 (403) 651-6473 cindy_beaudet@mac.com ckinas@canyonmeadowsgolf.com CM
Jolene Wood & Allison Carter (403) 807-8861 (403) 860-7604 jolenewood@hotmail.com acarter@hotelarts.ca ING
KARI SCHWAB & ASHLEY GROSS (403) 869-5274 (587) 581-5969 BROSHKOSCHWAB@GMAIL.COM ASHLEY.NANTES@GMAIL.COM WP
Daniela Pacheco & Tanice Bosanko (587) 999-1060 (587) 432-3585 danicotecan@gmail.com tanice_bosanko@playwellagencies.com RM
Gayle Yamada & Tiffany Wylie (403) 247-0832 (403) 874-2703 yamadagayle@gmail.com twotoes17@icloud.com SS
Danielle Sundquist & NEIGE DUNN (403) 827-4131 (403) 999-0540 danielle.sundquist@gmail.com neiged@shaw.ca HAM
Katy Rutherford & Louanne Jackson (403) 333-3609 (403) 615-2794 kruth717@gmail.com louanne.jackson@gmail.com SS
Andrea Kosa & Jana Johnson (403) 650-0410 (403) 200-1512 andrea@yourgolfbody.com jana.johnson00@gmail.com GL
Karen Saunders & Lyn Mckeeman (403) 815-3411 (403) 236-4768 karen.saunders@shaw.ca mckeeman@telusplanet.net ING
Tiffany Gordon & Shannon Lefroy (403) 703-7577 (403) 689-9777 tiffg@carnmoney.com shannon.lefroy@gmail.com CMY
Lindsay McMillan & Emily Gauthier (403) 700-1646 (403) 608-3014 ljmcmillan@gmail.com emily.gauthier@gmail.com GL
Shelley Charlton & Kerrin Lee-Gartner (403) 363-5539 (403) 540-4397 Shelley_charlton@pinebrookgolfclub.comKerrin@goldmettle.ca PB
Beth Strukoff & Jean LeSourd (403) 390-9990 (403) 470-6326 beth.mcreynolds@gmail.com jeanlesourd@me.com CCC
Ali Warkentin & Joanne Hruska (403) 472-5534 (403) 850-9731 allison.twiss@gmail.com jojohruska@shaw.ca GL
Cheryl Newman & Sydney Scraba (403) 835-4479 (501) 454-0649 scrabman2@shaw.ca scrabman3@gmail.com CM

 

 

Contact #

Katy  Rutherford & Louanne Jackson 

Cheryl Newman & Sydney Scraba 

Andrea Kosa & Jana Johnson 

Daniela Pacheco & Tanice Bosanko 

Katy Rutherford & Louanne Jackson 

Andrea Kosa & Jana Johnson

Shelley Charlton & Kerrin Lee-Gartner

Lindsay McMillan & Emily Gauthier 

Deadline - June 4th, 2023

Meaghan LeBlanc & Razina Visram 

Jolene Wood & Allison Carter 

Deadline - June 18th ,2023

Cheryl Newman & Sydney Scraba 

Meaghan Leblanc & Razina Visram 

June 25th, 2023
Winner

Kathy Rutherford & Louanne 
Jackson 

Katy Rutherford & Louanne Jackson 

Andrea Kosa & Jana Johnson 


	Ladies Championship 

